Adverbs and adverbial phrases

. as late as in the 19t
. the more often/ the more frequently
. the more likely

. As a consequence / consequently

1

2

3

4

5. more and more popular
6. already then/already at the time / already at that time
7. more or less regularly/frequently

8. especially/particularly

9. a potentially dangerous

10. more rarely / less frequently

11. quite literally

12. quite/rather surprisingly

13.in fact

14. evidently/obviously

15. the incredibly/unbelievably

16. densely

17. additional/extra/further

18. especially/particularly

19. later

20. scientifically



1. as late as in the 19t"

2. the more often/ the more
frequently

3. the more likely
4. As a consequence / consequently
5. more and more popular

6. already then/already at the time /
already at that time

7. more or less regularly/frequently
8. especially/particularly

9. a potentially dangerous

10. more rarely / less frequently

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

quite literally

quite/rather surprisingly

in fact

evidently/obviously

the incredibly/unbelievably
densely
additional/extra/further
especially/particularly

later

scientifically



